
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

16 
19 
12 

6 
11 
13 
77 

Name 

BRUNO Michele 
GIORDANO Giovanni 
BUONOMO Robert 
GRASSANO Andrea 
COLUSSI N iccolo ' Ranieri M aria  
BICCIATO Renato 
CHIAVACCINI Franco 

Class 

CLASSIC 

CLASSIC 

CLASSIC 

CLASSIC 

CLASSIC 

CLASSIC 

CLASSIC 

Model/Engine 

Norma M20B 

Fiat Formula Abarth 

Formula 3 

F. Abarth Se033 

Formula Abarth 

Form ula  A barth 2000 

ABARTH  SE 033 

Club 

Mac Auto 

corbetta racing 

Grassano Racing 

Grassano Racing 

corbetta 

TEAM GRASSANO RACING 

Laps 

5 
6 
8 

10 
10 

8 
10 

Best Tm 

1:13.664 
1:15.663 
1:16.841 
1:16.884 
1:17.097 
1:18.641 
1:24.065 

Diff 

1.999 
3.177 
3.220 
3.433 
4.977 

10.401 

Gap 

1.999 
1.178 
0.043 
0.213 
1.544 
5.424 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 29/06/2019 12.59.54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Formula X  
Formula Classic 

Qualifica 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:43:12 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

29/06/2019 12:40 

Formula X Italian Series
Audromo Riccardo Paletti

29 - 30 Giugno 2019

Orario fine prova 12.59


